OMS No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)  RECORDATION E	United States Patent and Trademark O ORM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Kalm-Forsythe Global Innovations, Ltd.	Name: Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes N	Internal Address:
	Street Address:
Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	10440 N. Control Expressive
Execution Date(s): September 21, 2004	10440 N. Central Expressway Suite 1475
Assignment Merger X Change of Name	
Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement	City: Dallas
Government Interest Assignment	State: Texas
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Country: United States of America Zip: 75231  Additional name(s) & address(es) Ves V No
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached:
4. Application or patent number(s):	This decument is being find to the control of the c
A. Patent Application No.(s)	This document is being filed together with a new application.
10/631,044	B. Patent No.(s)
10/631,046	
Additional numbers attach	ned? Yes X No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and
b4	patents involved:
Harold N. Wells, Esq. JENKENS & GILCHRIST, A	
PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 80.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 225 W. Washington	
Stuite 2600	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting tit
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City Chicago	
City: Chicago	8. Payment Information
State: IL Zip: 60606-341	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: IL Zip: 60606-341	8. Payment Information  a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers  Expiration Date
State:         IL         Zip: 60606-341.           Phone Number:         (312) 425-8610           Fax Number:         (312) 425-3909	8. Payment Information  8. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date  b. Deposit Account Number 10-0447/64314-00003USPT
State:         IL         Zip:         60606-341           Phone Number:         (312) 425-8610           Fax Number:         (312) 425-3909           Email Address:         hwells@jenkens.com	8. Payment Information  a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers  Expiration Date
State:         IL         Zip: 60606-341           Phone Number:         (312) 425-8610           Fax Number:         (312) 425-3909           Email Address:         hwells@jenkens.com           Signature:         . Signature:	8. Payment Information  8. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date  b. Deposit Account Number 10-0447/64314-00003USPT Authorized User Name
State:         IL         Zip:         60606-341           Phone Number:         (312) 425-8610           Fax Number:         (312) 425-3909           Email Address:         hwells@jenkens.com           Signature:         3	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 10-0447/64314-00003USPT Authorized User Name October 31, 2005
State:         IL         Zip:         60606-341           Phone Number:         (312) 425-8610           Fax Number:         (312) 425-3909           Email Address:         hwells@jenkens.com           D. Signature:         Signature	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 10-0447/64314-00003USPT Authorized User Name October 31, 2005 Date
State:         IL         Zip:         60606-341           Phone Number:         (312) 425-8610           Fax Number:         (312) 425-3909           Email Address:         hwells@jenkens.com           Signature:         3	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 10-0447/64314-00003USPT Authorized User Name October 31, 2005

Recordation Services, Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on the date

Dated: <u>/ 0/ 3/</u> / 0 3

Signature:

7

CHICAGO 319022v1 64314-00003USPT

PATENT

REEL: 016960 FRAME: 0467

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Geoffrey S. Connor Secretary of State

## Office of the Secretary of State

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that on August 23, 2004, KALM-FORSYTHE GLOBAL INNOVATIONS, LTD., a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP) (Filing # 800042722), changed its name to Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd..

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is active.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on September 21, 2004.





Come visit us on the internet at http://www.soc.state.tx.us/ FAX(\$12) 463-5709

TTY7-1-1

PHONE(512) 463-5555 Prepared by: He Hendricks

REEL: 016960 FRAME: 0468

**PATENT** 

## APPLICATION FOR NAME CHANGE OF A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SEP 2 2 2004

SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH CORPORATIONS DIVISION

- The current name of the Foreign Limited Partnership is "Kalm-Forsythe Global 1. Innovations, Ltd." (the "Partnership") which is used in transacting business in Massachusetts.
- The Partnership desires to change the name to Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd.
  In Mass shall be known as Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd. Partnership 3.
- The address of the principal office of the Partnership is;

Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd. 10440 N. Central Expressway, Suite 1475 Dallas, Texas 75231

The General Partner of the Partnership is KalFor Solutions Group, LLC (the "General 5. Partner"). The business address of the General Partner is:

> KalFor Solutions Group, LLC 10440 N. Central Expressway, Suite 1475 Dallas, Texas 75231

The name and address of the Partnership's agent in Massachusetts for service of process 6. is:

> Carl W. Forsythe Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd. 254 Beech Hill Rockland, Massachusetts 02370

> > By:

KALFOR SOLUTIONS GROUP, LLC.

General Pariner

Carl W. Forsythe, President

COUNTY OF

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 29th day of Ji

Dallas\_I\4004244\} 41932-27/23/2004

> **PATENT** REEL: 016960 FRAME: 0469

CHECK # 6164

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP GENERAL LAWS, CHAPTER 109

899798

aple Franciscolica

## WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH

SAID LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FILING HAS BEEN APPROVED FOR FILING, IN

BOSPON MA

SECRETARY OF STATE: RECEIVED Ch. SEP 22 PN 3: 13 Conformations division

PATENT